CivLID
600
20073
15048
49310
23394
13448
45418
65148
43258
68452
9173
17774
66834
82341
12199
56452
82216
70579
69408
71213
85765
1553
558
26099
31688
14721
24295
32546
6309
46815
15192
74573
83147
67345
50650
9160
59934
62526
50192
50192
29785
2724
11319
38816
61952
31422
37628
22282
32357
79699
69230
70322
13756
70705
83712
85026
141798
50224
23530
41296
47326
25974
10526
17957
1878
25330
9139
303
29434
4111
24805
19909
4082
28335
824
22900
79134
39705
78186
29094
68271
14883
52443
542
17073
44517
30334
42986
57483
51670
28300
10547
18161
41313

WPRS 1.3.23
96
135
155
217
239
292
354
407
527
542
549
717
867
1035
1063
1113
1137
2488
3661
5290
#NV
1013
312
410
834
1370
1456
1499
1710
2042
195
2103
953
5862
#NV
59
973
980
1164
1164
25
43
208
250
892
#NV
368
807
1127
380
1164
1502
2185
2283
2479
#NV
#NV
#NV
122
750
4195
5
16
17
19
24
26
80
84
88
93
111
137
145
148
153
198
202
260
261
314
317
326
336
362
390
413
429
442
458
465
507
540
589
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1
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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1
1
13
14
15
16
17
18
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[N

Selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected

selected

selected

selected, Wildcard €

de-selected
de-selected
de-selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected

Name Check WPRS
Armin Eder

David Lankmayer
Christian Amon
Samuel Tanner
Mario Strahlhofer

Rudolf Nledermihlbich Rudolf

Markus Gribler
Tobias Ramsbacher

Juan Carlos Kraihamme Juan Carlos

Ginther Eder
Thomas Berger
Johannes Schantl
Michael Pingert
Mate Szomjak
Herbert Tamegger

Christian Roland Scheb' Christian Rol Schebitz

Matthias Schallhart
Gerhard Neuhold
Grigory Pavlenko
Andreas Schwarz
#NV
Josef Kather
Dimitri Roman
Aron Michiels
Karlien Engelen
Nathanael Majoros
Marc Delongie
Wouter Kelchtermans
Francis De Bruyn

William Vanaudenhove William

Thomas Milko
Paulo Milko
Vasily Pavlov
Yu Bei

#NV
Antun Lovrec
Sara Lovrec
Zeljko Kumer
Josip Osmann
Josip Osmann
Jan Jares
Petr Kostrhun
Martin Kubicek
Peter Kozisek
Jan Setina

#NV
Flavio Funiati
olivier HENRY
Eric Saintin
Hippolyte MELO
Mathilde Chivet
Manuel Baumgarten
Pascal SCHMITT
Pierre Garin
William PIERRE

#NV

#NV

#NV
Idris Birch
Alan McNab
Frazer Wilson
Philipp Haag
Martin Petz
Daniel Tyrkas
Ernesto Hinestroza
Stefan Bernhard
Marc Wensauer
Andreas Malecki
Johannes Baumgarten
Manfred Zenker
Daniel Fischer
Heinrich Bretz
Jean-Pierre Philippe
Christian Schuerrle
Joachim Torn
Florian Hertwig
Michael Gunsilius
Stephan Schope
Pablo Truffat
Peter Nagele
Georg Bube
Uwe Tillmann
Michael Dreher
Jens Kierdorf
Bernhard Garthe
Jonas Priissing
Stefan Bahn
Christian Sonnleitner
Julia Jauss
Johannes Neustifter
Matthias Kothe
Lars Budack

Firstname Lastname
Armin Eder
David Lankmayer
Christian Amon
Samuel Tanner
Mario Strahlhofer
Nledermvehl
Markus Grvebler
Tobias Ramsbacher
Kraihammer
Gventher  Eder
Thomas Berger
Johannes  Schantl
Michael Pingert
Mate Szomjak
Herbert Tamegger
Matthias Schallhart
Gerhard Neuhold
Grigory Pavlenko
Andreas Schwarz
Hannes Reithuber
Josef kather
Dimitri Roman
Aron Michiels
Karlien Engelen
Nathanael Majoros
Marc Delongie
Wouter Kelchterman
Francis De Bruyn
Vanaudenho
Thomas Milko
Paulo Milko
Vasily Pavlov
Yu Bei
Jiuhua Qu
Antun Lovrec
Sara Lovrec
=Qeljko Kumer
Josip Osmann
Josip Osmann
Jan Jares
Petr Kostrhun
Martin Kubicek
Peter Kozisek
Jan Setina
Leire Vaz
Flavio FUNIATI
Olivier HENRY
Eric SAINTIN
Hippolyte ~ MELO
MATHILDE  CHIVET
Manuel Baumgarten
Pascal SCHMITT
Pierre Garin
William PIERRE
Rahi GOLSHAN
Louis cussoT
Stephanie  Conte
Idris Birch
Alan McNab
Frazer Wilson
Philipp Haag
Martin Petz
Daniel Tyrkas
Ernesto Hinestroza
Stefan Bernhard
Marc Wensauer
Andreas Malecki
Johannes Baumgarten
Manfred Zenker
Daniel Fischer
Heinrich Bretz
Jean-Pierre Philippe
Christian Schverrle
Joachim Torn
Florian Hertwig
Michael Gunsilius
Stephan Schvope
Pablo Truffat
Peter Nv§gele
Georg Bube
Uwe Tillmann
Michael Dreher
Jens Kierdorf
Bernhard  Garthe
Jonas Pruessing
Stefan Bahn
Christian Sonnleitner
Julia Jauvi
Johannes Neustifter
Matthias Kothe
Lars Budack

Josef Walter Hausknecl Josef Walter Hausknecht

Daniel Maraz

Daniel

Maraz

Country
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

m

USA
BUL
CHN
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

ESP

FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Nation
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BRA
BRA
BUL

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Language
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
de
en
fr
en
en
fr
en
en
fr
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en
en

S

@

X

33333™333333333333333333333333333333™™333333™3333™™33333333™33333333333™333333333333333333333333

Glider Class Glider

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Niviuk Xone 24
Niviuk Icepeak X-One
Niviuk X One 24
Ozone Zeno 2 MS
Ozone Zeno2
Ozone zeno2
GIN Boomerang 12
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Zeno Il
Ozone Enzo 3
Niviuk x-one
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozon Zeno Il
Ozone zeno 2
Flow

Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Zeno
Ozone Zeno 2
Gin Explorer 2
AirDesign Volt 4
Nova lon 4
Flow Fusion
Ozone Enzo 3
Niviuk Icepeak X-One
Ozone zeno2
Ozone Delta 4
Ozone Zeno 2
Niviuk Peak 5
Enzo 3

Niviuk Peak 4
Gin Boomerang 12
Ozone Rush 5
UP Meru

Ozone Enzo3
Ozone Zeno
Enzo3

Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Delta 4
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Enzo 3
Boomerang

Gin Boomerang 12
Ozone Zeno 2
Meru

Ozone Delta 4
X-ONE

Enzo3

Ozone Enzo 3
Enzo 3/ Ozone
Ozone Zeno Il
Peak 6

OZONE Mantra 7
Ozone delta 4
ZENO 2

Ozone ALPINA 4
Niviuk Peak 5
Ozone

Ozone Enyo3
Ozone Delta 4
Ozone Zeolite GT
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
Enzo3 M

Ozone Enzo3
Ozone Enzo3
Gin Boomerang 12
Enzo3

EnZo3

Ozone Enzo 3 S
Ozone Enzo3
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
Zeno 2

Enzo 3

Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
Zeno 2

Ozone/ Enzo3
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Enzo 3
UP Meru

Zeno 2

Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Enzo 3
Enzo3

Zeno2

Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Zeno2



59726
5513
17207
4113
11087
30955
21285
1360
14673
45797
57845
54363
54993
12232
48841
83164
30087
53476
69811
42932
32803
53335
44773
69752
42323
24218
78888
64638
80227
85306
45864
52984
63556
35133
56476
44371
79181
30161
378
59571
2045
25782
13327
67777
40237
3129
50558
3226
13920
49528
76497
43426
76127
13322
2889
50983
82394
8831
63962
72481
61752
31979
11357
43746
4140
73723
71123
68615
58595
74656
12672
53728
5512
36039
76261
404
18726
82708
9418
82802
70847
16441
406
46174
62837
55060
66724
5214
26124
411
28548
62834
62836
66005
51473

597
599
603
619
624
640
708
829
894
922
957
986

1205
1244
1293
1296
1419
1471
1502
1855
1933
2086
2264
2507
2532
2902
4354

#NV

#NV

#NV

#NV

1582

#NV

240
1059
343

#NV

10
34
54
102
170
281
333
594
649
701
814
1060
1149
1279
1283
2488
3819
4218
5140
6089
881
2115
3158
437
845
166
331
522
636
842
898
907
164
64
186
404
451
787
914
1535
1982
2084
5530
106
108
172
181
191
226
241
254
266
315
341
372
392
402
405

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected

selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected

selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected

Jakob Karpfinger
Thomas Ide
Ramona Eckert
Horst Gresch
Joerg Nuber
Manuel Moreno
Birger Ben Clausen
Peter Keller
Robert Boenisch
Kai Wissel
Christian Frank
Kay Kuehne
Marco Dérner
Yvonne Dathe
Kilian Hallweger
Simon Kassel
Umut Tuncer
Robby Loeltgen
Thomas Krieger
Michael Buck
Peter Bienek
Florian Manteuffel
Hann Ruppert
Natalia Greybus
Lorenz Ziegler
Andreas Schulz
Elisa Deutschmann
#NV
#NV
#NV
#NV
Mingwei Qian
#NV
Zsolt Ero
Vahid Amirucefi
tyr goldsmith
#NV
Denis Soverini
Christian Biasi

Jakob
Thomas
Ramona
Horst
Joerg
Manuel
Birger
Peter
Robert
Kai
Christian
Kay
Marco
Yvonne
Kilian
Simon
Umut
Robby
Thomas
Michael
Peter
Florian
Hann
Natalia
Lorenz
Andreas
Elisa
Thomas
Christian
Christin
Florian
Mingwei
Isabella
Zsolt
Vahid
tyr

Eliya
Denis
Christian

Federico Brown Manzo Federico

Federico Nevastro
Giuliano Minutella
Manuel Grandi
Tommaso Carlini
Tancredi Fardella
Loris Berta

Marco Valentini
Egon Prader

Paolo Veratti
Gabriele D'arrigo
Andrea Carloni
Zerpelloni Walter
Elias Goller
Roberto Aurilia
Giovanni Fontanesi
Matteo Bacchiocchi
RICCARDO TOSTI
Donatas Adzgauskas
Esther Dielissen
Jeroen Rasenberg
Aaron Chesterman
Chris Connolly
Krzysztof Maciejczuk
Jan Rentowski
Pawel Kumorek
Piotr Karolak
Marcin Wirski
Marek Dmochowski
Mateusz Gajczewski
Andrei Gaia

Dusan Oroz

Rok Kaver

Dusan Durkovic
Jernej Simi_

Blaz Kesnar

Tomaz Erzen

Jost Napret

Jernej Fidler

An_e Pristov

Tibor Zupanek
Roger Aeschbacher
Nanda Walliser
Stephan Morgenthaler
Andreas Nyffenegger
Fabrice Thiébaud
Youri Pitteloud
Sebastian Eyer
Alfredo Studer
Adrian Seitz

Davide Licini
Emanuelle Zufferey
Marcel Mock
Remo Maissen
Gregor Fessler
Michael Gubeli

Federico
Giuliano
Manuel
Tommaso
Tancredi
Loris
Marco
Egon
paolo
Gabriele
Andrea
Zerpelloni
Elias
Aurilia
Giovanni
Matteo
Riccardo
Donatas
Esther
Jeroen
Aaron
Chris
Krzysztof
Jan
Pawel
Piotr
MARCIN
Marek
Mateusz
Andrei
Dusan
Rok
Dusan
Jernej
Blaza
Toma=a
Jost
JERNEJ
Anzze
Tibor
Roger
Nanda
Stephan
Andreas
Fabrice
Youri
Sebastian
Alfredo
Adrian
Davide
Emanuelle
Marcel
Remo
Gregor
Michael

Karpfinger GER

Ide GER
Eckert GER
Gresch GER
Nuber GER

Moreno GER
Clausen GER

Keller GER
Bvdnisch  GER
Wissel GER
Frank GER
Kuehne Sul
Dvorner GER
Dathe GER
Hallweger GER
Kassel GER
Tuncer GER

Loeltgen GER
Krieger GER
Buck GER
Bienek GER
Manteuffel GER
Ruppert GER
Greybus GER
Ziegler AUT
Schulz GER
Deutschman GER
Quebbemani GER
Schugg GER
Wagenhaus GER

Heuber GER
Qian HKG
Lau GER
Ero HUN

Amirucefi IRl

goldsmith  FRA
Zemmour ISR
Soverini ITA
Biasi ITA
Brown Manz ITA
Nevastro ITA
Minutella  ITA

Grandi ITA
Carlini ITA
Fardella ITA
Berta ITA
Valentini ITA
Prader ITA
veratti ITA
D'Arrigo ITA
Carloni ITA
Walter ITA
Goller ITA
Roberto ITA
Fontanesi  ITA
Bacchiocchi ITA
Tosti ITA

Adzgauskas SUI
Dielissen GER
Rasenberg NED
Chesterman NZL
Connolly NZL
Maciejczuk POL
Rentowski  POL
Kumorek POL
Karolak POL
WIRSKI POL
Dmochowski POL
Gajczewski POL

Gaia ROU
Oroz SLo
Kaver SLO
Durkovic SLo
Simic SLo

Ke=°nar SLo
Er=zen SLO

Napret SLO
FIDLER SLO
Pristov SLo
Zupanek SLo
Aeschbacher SUI
Walliser Sul

Morgenthale SUI
Nyffenegger SUI
Thiv@baud SUI

Pitteloud Sul
Eyer Sul
Studer Sul
Seitz Sul
Licini Sul
Zufferey Sul
Mock Sul
Maissen Sul
Fessler Sul
Gvebeli Sul

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HKG
HKG
HUN
IRI
ISL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NZL
NZL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

3333™™33333333™3333333333333333333333™™3333333333333333333333333™™33™™33™™33™™333333333™™3333333333™33

Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Sport
Open
Sport
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Men L
Open
Open

Ozone Alpina4
Niviuk X-One
Ozone Zeno
Ozone Enzo
Ozone Enzo 3
Enzo 3
Enzo 3
Zeno 2
Ozone Photon
Ozone Alpina 4
OZONE ZENO
Zeno 2
Ozone Zenol
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Enzo 3
Gin Boom 12
Ozone Zeno Il
Ozone Alpina 4
Ozone Zeno 2
Gin Bonaza 2
Enzo3
Ozone Zeno
Ozone Zeolite GT
Flow Fusion
Zeolite GT
AirDesign Volt 4
Chili 5
Swift 6 Ozone
Ozone Zeno 2
Skywalk Arak
Ozone Enzo 3
Zeno 2
Ozone aplina 3
Ozone Zeno 2
Niviuk Artik
diva 2
Zeolite GT Ozone
Ozone Enzo3
Ozone
Ozone enzo 3
Niviuk Xone
Niviuk X-one
Niviuk Icepeak X-One
Ozone Enzo 3
Niviuk X-One
X1
Ozone Enzo 3
Boomerang 12
ozone enzo 3
Ozone Enzo3
Ozone Zeno 2
UP Meru
Zeno2
Ozone Zeno
Up Meru
Niviuk Icepeak X-One
Niviuk Artik 6
Ozone Zeno2
AirDesign Volt 4
Ozone Rush 6
Flow XCracer
Enzo 3
Niviuk x-one
Niviuk X-One
Niviuk X-one
Niviuk Artik
Ozone zeno 2
Ozone Delta 4
Niviuk Peak 5
Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo 3
e3
Flow Spectra2
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Enzo 3
Gin Boomerang 12
OZONE DELTA 4
Niviuk Evox
Ozone Delta 4
Enzo 3
Ozone Enzo3
Ozone Enzo3
Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE
Ozone Enzo3
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone Zeno 2
Gin B12
Ozone Zeno \\
FLOW Paraglider
Enzo 3
Ozone zeno2
300
Niviuk Icepeak X-One
Ozone Enzo 3



24925
72697
64969
41823
68899
24595

4469
58924
82725
73655
78568
30047
54537
73658
82196
64916
82682
54944
78573
13882
26372
82083
60285
39587
70644
82716
73650
68098
30873
78577
78078
78567
41284
78579
57244
79908
18989
78578
78582
46684
82757
45258
82744
41272
82972
82212
83253
82965
82423
78583
71607
82869
45620
83251
73665
45255
21636
37308
82727
49705
11956

none

83276
11516

3243
75270
72620
65418

1500112F

434
487
493
520
532
615
630
644
655
663
665
688
729
733
797
928
960
995
1038
1041
1067
1150
1184
1218
1234
1266
1302
1539
1544
1616
1643
1837
2027
2032
2035
2124
2156
2161
2161
2264
2303
2593
2593
2746
2941
3093
3093
3256
3326
3436
3716
3819
3832
3877
3923
3986
4007
4695
5809
#NV
#NV
#NV
#NV
#NV
36
574
812
4928
#NV

16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected
selected

Peter Hirlimann
Kaj Witzig

Reza Kordi

Olivier Dietrich
Christian Zumbach
Hansjorg Walliser
Christoph Trutmann
Tobias Koch
Yevhen Hryshunin
Pit Vollenweider
Strahm Hans
Christian Erne
Jérome Kagi
Martina Hauri

Peter

Kaj

Reza
Olivier
Christian
Hansjvorg
Christoph
Tobias
Yevhen
Pit

Hans
Christian
Jerome
Martina

Christian Wim Schutter Christian

Nicolas Bourqui

Nicolas

Benjamin Noah Fankha Benjamin

Artem Malyshev
Beerli Corina
Laurent Monneron
Frank Adler
Corina Heldstab
Dominik Méller
Michal Grabos
Tobias Klenze
Marco Sommerfeld
Timo Weibel
Pfrunder Manuela
Carrie Thomas
Bise Lucas
Pirmin Lustenberger
Von Wyl Patrick
Marco Maranta
Emery Etienne
Sven Albert
Gabbud Christophe
Bischof Beat
Houmard Jonathan
Falquier René
Anne-Sophie Lemesle
Valentin Biffiger
Fabian Itin
Colin Mumenthaler
Eva Maranta
Adrian Kyburz
Andreas Baumelt
Reto Miiller
Karim Krauer
Adrian Cecere
Hunziker Sati
Mattia Vosti
Patrick Blaser
Thomas Schneider
Alexander Hille
Mark Raddatz
Michel Kopp
Catherine Bartholdi
Karl E. Capiaghi
Thierry Looser

#NV

#NV

#NV

#NV

#NV
Peter Vyparina
Enes Mentese
Pamela Kinnaird
Rachelle Mcewen

#NV

Artem
Corina
Laurent
Frank
Corina
Dominik
Michal
Tobias
Marco
Timo
Manuela
Carrie
Lucas
Pirmin
Patrick
Marco
Etienne
Sven
Christophe
Beat
Jonathan
RenvO
Anne-Sophie
Valentin
Fabian
Colin
Eva
Adrian
Andreas
Reto
Karim
Adrian
sati
Mattia
Patrick
THOMAS
Alexander
Mark
Michel
Catherine
Karl
Thierry
Christian
Alain
Henri
Michael
Marco
Peter
Enes
Pamela
Rachelle
Kenny

Hverlimann SUI

Witzig Sul
Kordi Sul
Dietrich Sul
Zumbach ~ SUI
Walliser Sul
Trutmann  SUI
Koch Sul

Hryshunin ~ SUI
Vollenweide SUI

Strahm Sul
Erne Sul
Kaegi ESP
Hauri Sul
Schutter Sul
Bourqui Sul
Fankhauser SUI
Malyshev ~ SUI
Beerli Sul
Monneron  SUI
Adler Sul
Heldstab Sul
Mvaller Sul
Grabos Sul
Klenze Sul
Sommerfeld SUI
Weibel Sul
Pfrunder Sul
Thomas Sul
Bise Sul
Lustenbergei SUI
von Wyl Sul
Maranta Sul
Emery Sul
Albert Sul
Gabbud sul
Bischof Sul
Houmard ~ SUI

Falquier Sul

Lemesle Sul
Biffiger Sul
Itin Sul

Mumenthale SUI
Maranta Sul

Kyburz Sul
Bv§umelt  SUI
Mveller Sul
Krauer Sul
Cecere Sul
hunziker Sul
Vosti Sul
Blaser Sul
SCHNEIDER SUI
Hille Sul
Raddatz Sul
Kopp Sul
Bartholdi ~ SUI
Capiaghi Sul
Looser Sul
Rechenmach SUI
Zwald FRA

Descombes SUI
Siekemeier SUI
Vergari Sul
Vyparina SVK
Mentese USA
Kinnaird USA
McEwen USA
Gonzalez  FRA

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
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GIN Boomerang 12
Ozone Zeno2
Enzo3

Ozone Zeno2
Ozone Enzo 3
Niviuk X-One
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Zeno2
Apina 4

Ozone Delta 4
Ozone Zeno 2
niviuk icepeak x one
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Zeolite
Ozone Zeolite GT
Enzo3

Niviuk Artik 6
Ozone Alpina 4
Ozone Alpina 4
Pic5 22 Niviuk
Ozone Zeno 2
Ozone Alpina 4
UP Meru

Ozone Alpina 4
Ozone Rush 5
Ozone Alpina 4
Niviuk Icepeak Evox
Alpina 4

Ozone Zeno 2
Flow fusion
Advance XI
Niviuk Artiké
Ozone LM/
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone ZENO Il
Phi Allegro
Zeno2

Phi Allegro X-Alps
BGD Base 2
NOVA Mentor 6 Light
Niviuk lkuma2p
Ozone Alpina 4
Gin Leopard
Ozone Zeolite GT
Ozone Alpina 4
Sky Exos 2

Ozone Rush6
Flow XCRacer
GIN Explorer2
supair / savage
ADVANCE lota 2
GIN Explorer 2
Mentor 7 Light
Skywalk Arak
Ozone Alpina 4
Ozone Delta 3
Airdesign Volt 4
OZONE Zeno2
Skywalk Arak Air
Ozone Zeno
Avance Sigma 11
AirDesign Volt 4
Skywalk Chili 5
Ozone Alpina 4
Ozone Enzo 3
Ozone

Ozone Zeno 2
Artik 6

Ozone Zeno



